2025-2026 NSSA ELECTED DIRECTORS

STATE
ALABAMA

ALASKA

ARIZONA

ARKANSAS

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

CONNECTICUT

DELAWARE

FLORIDA

NAME

Ronald J. Ausman, Jr.
Clay Goddin
Michael L. DeAngelo

Jerry Wasson

Mike O'Keefe
Jonathan Foster

Brian Trapp

Larry Wayne Black

Dennis James
Caroline George-Church
Keith Phelps

Daniel Bocks

Mike Gutirrez
Randy Gutirrez

Mary Alice DeFrancesco

David Ballerini

Mike Stasio

Kenneth Keth
Steve Johnstone
Kim Schumann
John Sima

Tod Bowman

NSSA #
136402
255896
122955

116824

237697
306367
231049

158461

169078
160764
163774
277577

138554
163206

104439
233642

123718

96606
160168
231338
260471

94900



GEORGIA

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS

KENTUCKY

LOUISIANA

MAINE

Walton Starling

Shannon Miles

Tami Daniel-Means

Allen Means

Laughlin Tanaka

Matthew J. Stoll

Tim Conrin
Jack Dean

Joe Scandariato
Chris Phelps

Bruce Christian

Paul Kopecky

Kurt Lehman
Mike Todsen
Steve Dixon

Ryan Smithart

Fred Boston

Kurt Danielson

Ken Ford
Joseph Charles

Michael Vickers
David Hebert

No candidates, no votes

232483
252382
101440
142272

154426

149049

253377
55495
289278
131753

143946
244589

142275
156296
240836
173039

156954
176262

163788
152656

99607
153885



MARYLAND

MASSACHUSETTS

MICHIGAN

MINNESOTA

MISSISSIPPI

MISSOURI

MONTANA

NEBRASKA

NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE

NEW JERSEY

NEW MEXICO

Alessandro Vitale
Sam Armstrong
Sean MacWalter

Spencer Ball
Andrew Bielman

Al Magyar
Trish Magyar

Jason Johnson

Mark Vanderbloomer

Deon Thompson

Clark Hartness

Rob Armstrong
Bill Spurlock

Billy D Williams

Thomas Keegan

Jerry Classen

Anthony Alaimo

Mark Vaillancourt

Eddie Amaty Jr.
Alfonso DiGangi

William Ponder
Thomas Christopher

129169
126796
125409
104472

171138

82140
117676

252952

155767
167010

141999

168000
70230

131950
141761

126404

254414

108397

133771
128088

172385
230019



NEW YORK

NORTH CAROLINA

NORTH DAKOTA

OHIO

OKLAHOMA

OREGON

PENNSYLVANIA

RHODE ISLAND

SOUTH CAROLINA

Jeff Ventry
Daniel Caryl
Andrea Graham Lehr

Michael Ferchaw

Hannah Goddard
Ron Hostinsky
Stephen Timmons

Scott Graham

No candidates, no votes

Gregory Huszai

Susan Huszai
John Grehan

Raymond G. Pionessa Jr.

George Guerrero

Steve Neigh

Francis Kosmacki
Paul Hunt

Tom Wolfe

Josh Crofutt

Bradley Collins

Ricky Byrd

Kevin Suitt

Benji Turner

158982
115468
97230
145383

140112
239738
141078
162622

130403
119948
156544

144450
131411

248308

125901
266042
132733
291124

117225

257779

137297
232177



SOUTH DAKOTA

TENNESSEE

TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT

VIRGINIA

WASHINGTON

WEST VIRGINIA

WISCONSIN

William Coad

David Pass

Harold F. Smith, Jr.
Paul Stemac

Winters E. "Ed" Hope

Patrick Byrne
Charles Beard
Jerry Adams
Bill Sinnot

Jo Ellen Collin

Wayne Gould

No candidates, no votes

Lisa Williams
Meredith Tunick
Mark Parker
John Snyder

Phillip Strelau
Andrew Gould
Chad Uphaus

Daniel Moore

Don Kelly

James Decker

Elwood "Woody" Niles

119755

137242

161722

145351
96481

162578
153410
151211
116030
155693

244695

164481
162921
233718
125172

272477
250249
269379

156431

115028
144865

156458



WYOMING

USA

USAF

USCG

USMC

USN

MV-At-Large

AUSTRALIA

CANADA, AB

CANADA, BC

CANADA, ONT

CANADA, QUE

CANADA, SASK

CANADA-ATLANTIC PROVINCES

UNITED KINGDOM

Bill Swanson

Carl Woijtaszek

Andrew Winders

Robin Wendt

Chris Naler

Michael Lee

Katie Fitchner

Jerry Provorse

David O'Sullivan

Corbyn Charlton

Lisa Cunningham

Brad McRae

Steve Malcolm

Bernard Lagace

Kevin Jarocki

Derrick Egan

Charles Lucas

120404

173099

262213

154735

169687

247375

237693
148165

158291

297924

234757

153981
166123

266425

266596

145161

104794



GERMANY Uwe Wandernoth 139901

PUERTO RICO Benito Rodriguez-Masso 80119

NEW ZEALAND John Tonkin 240494



	Sheet1

